2025 FCC Public File Report for Orbitel Communications LLC
Report Covers 10/01/2024 through 09/01/2025

Total number of Full Time vacancies filled During this Period: 11
Total number of candidates interviewed for Full Time vacancies filled During this Period: 31

Company
Orbitel Communications LLC

Requisition #
CUSTO001914
CUSTO001942
CUSTO001942
CUSTO001942
CUSTO001944
CUSTO001944
CUSTO001944
CUSTO001944
CUSTO001980
CUSTO001980
CUSTO001981
CUSTO001981
CUSTO0002003
CUSTO0002003
CUSTO0002003
CUSTO0002056
CUSTO0002056
CUSTO0002086
CUSTO0002086
CUSTO0002086
CUSTO0002086
CUSTO0002086
MAINTO002074
MAINTO002074
SERVI001956
SERVI001956
SERVI001959
SERVI002007
SERVI002007
SERVI002042
SERVI002042

Orbitel Communications LLC - Total
Overall - Total

Job Title

Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Support Specialist

Customer Support Specialist

Customer Support Specialist

Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Customer Experience & Sales Representative
Maintenance Tech

Maintenance Tech

Service Technician

Service Technician

Service Technician

Service Technician

Service Technician

Service Technician

Service Technician



Recruitement Source Used

Indeed

Indeed

Indeed

LinkedIn

Indeed

Indeed

Indeed

Walk in

Indeed

Current Employee Referral
Indeed

Indeed

Company Website

Indeed

Indeed

Agency/Search Firm
Indeed

Agency/Search Firm
Indeed

Indeed

Indeed

Indeed

Indeed

Walk in

Current Employee Referral
Indeed

Indeed

Current Employee Referral
Indeed

Current Employee Referral
Indeed

Number Hired

Interviewed

R (L N UL (SIS UL U §

Note
Interview 10/14/24
Interview 10/31/24
Interview 10/30/24
Interview 10/31/24
Interview 11/6/24
Interview 12/3/24
Interview 12/12/24
Interview 12/16/24

1 Interview 1/7/25

1 Interview 12/27/24

1

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Interview 1/14/25
Interview 1/13/25
Interview 2/18/25
Interview 2/19/25
Interview 2/18/25
Interview 5/1/25
Interview 5/7/25
Interview 6/30/25
Interview 8/18/25
Interview 8/18/25
Interview 6/30
Interview 8/18
Interview 6/19/25
Interview 6/19/25
Interview 12/12/24
Interview 1/13/25
Interview 2/17/25
Interview 2/19/25
Interview 2/14/25
Interview 4/21/25
Interview 4/21/25

Date Hired

11/15/2024

01/07/2025
01/15/2025

01/21/2025

02/26/2025

05/13/2025

08/08/2025

07/14/2025
01/13/2025

02/28/2025
05/07/2025

| 1 3 |
11 31



