2025 FCC Public File Report for Orbitel Communications LLC Report Covers 10/01/2024 through 09/01/2025

Total number of Full Time vacancies filled During this Period: 11

Total number of candidates interviewed for Full Time vacancies filled During this Period: 31

Company	Requisition #	Job Title		
Orbitel Communications LLC	CUSTO001914	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001942	Customer Support Specialist		
	CUSTO001942	Customer Support Specialist		
	CUSTO001942	Customer Support Specialist		
	CUSTO001944	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001944	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001944	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001944	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001980	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001980	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001981	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO001981	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002003	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002003	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002003	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002056	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002056	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002086	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002086	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002086	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002086	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	CUSTO002086	Customer Experience & Sales Representative		
	MAINT002074	Maintenance Tech		
	MAINT002074	Maintenance Tech		
	SERVI001956	Service Technician		
	SERVI001956	Service Technician		
	SERVI001959	Service Technician		
	SERVI002007	Service Technician		
	SERVI002007	Service Technician		
	SERVI002042	Service Technician		
	SERVI002042	Service Technician		

Orbitel Communications LLC - Total

Overall - Total

Recruitement Source Used	Number Hired	Interviewed	Note	Date Hired
Indeed		1	Interview 10/14/24	
Indeed	1	1	Interview 10/31/24	11/15/2024
Indeed		1	Interview 10/30/24	
LinkedIn		1	Interview 10/31/24	
Indeed		1	Interview 11/6/24	
Indeed		1	Interview 12/3/24	
Indeed		1	Interview 12/12/24	
Walk in	1	1	Interview 12/16/24	01/07/2025
Indeed	1	1	Interview 1/7/25	01/15/2025
Current Employee Referral		1	Interview 12/27/24	
Indeed	1	1	Interview 1/14/25	01/21/2025
Indeed		1	Interview 1/13/25	
Company Website	1	1	Interview 2/18/25	02/26/2025
Indeed		1	Interview 2/19/25	
Indeed		1	Interview 2/18/25	
Agency/Search Firm	1	1	Interview 5/1/25	05/13/2025
Indeed		2	Interview 5/7/25	
Agency/Search Firm	1	1	Interview 6/30/25	08/08/2025
Indeed		1	Interview 8/18/25	
Indeed		1	Interview 8/18/25	
Indeed		1	Interview 6/30	
Indeed		1	Interview 8/18	
Indeed		1	Interview 6/19/25	
Walk in	1	1	Interview 6/19/25	07/14/2025
Current Employee Referral	1	1	Interview 12/12/24	01/13/2025
Indeed		1	Interview 1/13/25	
Indeed		1	Interview 2/17/25	
Current Employee Referral		1	Interview 2/19/25	
Indeed	1	1	Interview 2/14/25	02/28/2025
Current Employee Referral	1	1	Interview 4/21/25	05/07/2025
Indeed		1	Interview 4/21/25	
	11	31		
	11	31		